Tabella1

Analisi Matematica I/2 (ing. Edile, Edile_Arch.)
Risultati del I Esonero (26-01-08)

ACCIARI ERMANNO 55
ALESSANDRELLI ELIANA 20,9
ALICANTI FEDERICO 10,6
AMICI MARTINA 18,8
ANGELINI DARIO 20,1
ANTEGHINI ANDREA 5
ANTONIONI CLAUDIO 2,6
ANZELLOTTI ANDREA 6,3
BELARDI CHIARA 15,7
BELLUCCI DANIELE 18,8
BETTINELLI BARBARA 5,5
BIANCHINI FEDERICA 8,3
BIELLI DANIELE 12,4
BIGELLI CORRADO 3,4
BONADONNA MARIA ELENA 15,2
BONAZZI MATTEO 2,2
BONFORTE MANUELE 12,4
BORZI DAMIANO 23,2
BOSCA ALESSANDRO 4,3
BOSSI MATTEO 10,4
BRUNI SIMONE 8,8
BRUNO ANDREA 7,3
CAMILLI RICCARDO 10,9
CAMMARATA FRANCESCO 11,1
CAPRA ENRICO 16
CASCIOTTI CLAUDIO -0,4
CASTELLO ROBERTO 5
CECI LUDOVICO 11,6
CERASO VERONICA 24,7
CHETRY VIVIANA 8,3
CIANFANELLI MAURIZIO 16,3
CIRIGLIANO ANGELA 13,7
COCILOVA MARCO 14,2
COLLORAFI GIULIA 20,1
CONTARESE ANDREA 28,3
CONTI GABRIELE 8,8
CONTI MICHELE 29,6
CORTIS GERMANO 17,8
D'ANGELI ANDREA 8,3
D'ANNIBALE GIUSEPPE 14,5
D'APOTE DOMENICO 31,4
D'ELIA DOMENICO 12,9
D'UFFIZI FRANCESCA 18,3
DE BIANCHI GLORIA 17
DE_MAGNI LUCA 6,2
DE_ROSA DAVIDE 24,7
DE SANTIS LORETTA 14,2
DE SILLA FABRIZIO 19,6
DEL PIO LEONARDO 21,1
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DI CAMPI
DI _CESARE
DI_IUSTO
DI_MACCIO
DI MICHELE
DI_NUCCIO
DI_PAOLO

DI PIETRANTONIO

DI_SISTO
DOMENICI
ERCOLT
FILIERI
FINOCCHIO
FIORENTINO
FRAIOLI
GAUDIOSI
GENTILEZZA
GIANNANTONIO
GIUBERI
GIULIANI
GRANDI
GUADAGNOLO
GUERRESCHI
IACOBELLI
IBI

LAURIA
LEGGI
LEMMO
LETTA
LIBERTI
LIZIO
MAGGI
MAGNT
MALLENI
MANGIONE
MARCELLI
MAROCCA
MARTELLI
MARTINI
MARTUCCT
MARUCCIA
MARZUCCHINI
MASTRANTONT
MASTRONARDI
MAZZAFERRO
MEJORIN
MELANT
MELONT
MERCURT
MERTINI
MICALI
MINCHELLA
MINERVA

FRANCESCA
LORENZO
GIADA
VALENTINA
GIULIO
FLAVIO
DANIELE
MARCO
ASSUNTA
ENRICO
MARCO
GIUSEPPE
NICOLA
STEFANIA
STEFANO
CINZIA
CHIARA
FEDERICA
FRANCESCA
CARLO
SIMONE
LUIGI
SILVIA
ANNA
GIORGIO
MARCO
ILARIA
FRANCESCO
SERGIO
ADRIANO
LAURA
GABRIELE
ARIANNA
FEDERICO

GAETANO_ MARCO
MARCO_AURELIO

FEDERICO
IURI
ENRICO
SANDRO
MARCO
ALESSANDRO
GIULIA
SABRINA
FRANCESCO
ANGELA
MARCORANIERO
SIMONA
DAVIDE
STEFANO
VALERIO
MASSIMO
MANUEL
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19,8

15,7
0,4
2,6
10,9
3,2
13,7
22,7
8,8
2,9
4,5
9,1
18,8
12,9

20,1
6,5
211
0,9
1,9
3,6
17,8
16,8
15,5
15,5
10,1
13,2
9,3
20,6
29
19,6
20,1
15
14,5
6,5
11,4
-0,6
3,7
-0,8
1,4
27
10,9
25,2

29,6
17
11,4
13,7
14,2
11,7
2,2
17,5



MOCCIA
MODICA
MONDA
MONTINI
MORELLI
MOTTA
NAPOLEONI
NARDINT
NERI
OPPEDISANO
PALADINO
PALANDRA
PALONE
PANICHI
PENSA
PERA
PERILLO
PETRINCA
PEZZATINI
PIACENTINI
PILATO
PINNA
PIREDDA
PIZZONI
PRIORI
PROIETTI
PROIETTI
PROSPERI
PULCINI
PURI
QUINTILIANI
QUINTORIO
RAPONI
RENDINE
RICCI
RICOLLI
RISPOLI
RIZZELLI
ROCCA
ROCCA
ROSATI
ROSSI
SALLUSTI
SARALLT
SAVONE
SCARAMUCCI
SCIPIONI
SCOTTI
SENESI
SENSTI
SERA
SILVI
SINOPOLI

MAURO

FRANCESCOPAOLO

ARMANDO
CRISTIAN
SIMONE
CARMELO
TIZIANA
MARTA
MATTEO
ROBERTA
ANDREA
LARA

SARA
ANTONELLA
MARCO
SETTIMIO
ROBERTA
MARCO
DAVIDE
MARIA CHIARA
ANDREA
VERONICA
LUISA
SIMONE
MATTEO
MARIA
MARTINA
RICCARDO
ELEONORA
DARIO
ANGELA
GIORGIO
VALERIO
ANGELO
GIULIA
ANNA MARTA
ALESSIO
FRANCESCO
ANDREA

ANDREA (116369)

MIRKO
FEDERICO
MARTA
ANTONIO

GRAZIANO_ GENNARO

PRISCILLA
MARINELLA
ALESSANDRO
FILIPPO
VALERIA
MATTEO
ANDREA
MATTEO

10,6
11,9
10,4
55
17
9,8
8,3
9,3
2,2
10,6
20,6
29,1
2,2
9,6
55
15,5
4,2
17,6
8,3
7,8
8,1
26,5
14,2

22,9
14,7
10,6
22,9
23,7
0,9
10,1
15,5
11,1
2,7
9,3
9,3

20,6
25
16

24,7

12,7

29,6

21,1

13,2

8,4
1,2
12,4
21,9
18,8
6.5
18,6



SOLLECCHIA
STORNELLI
STRACCAMORE
STREPPA
TANGUCCI
TARISCIOTTI
TARSELLT
TIRINO
TOCCHI

TONI

TRULLT
TUCCI
ULISSE
URCIULLO
VALENTE
VALENTINI
VALVO
VARAZI
VILLA
VISCOGLIOSI
VITTORINI
VULCANO
ZUNIGA

MARIANNA
DONATELLA
MATTEO
ERICA
MARCO
CHIARA
MATTEO
LUCIA
LORENZO
GIULIA
MATTEO
FRANCESCA
DAVIDE
MARCO
NOEMI
MARCO
SEBASTIANO
MARIA JOSE
ALESSIA
MARTINA
PIERPAOLO
GIUSEPPE
FRANCESCO
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30,1
21,6
33,7

7,3
29,6
9,1
21,6
12,4
11,1
17
23,7
11,1
13,7
21,4
14,7
10,6
10,8
9,6
27,3
24,2
19,6
0,1
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